



YENEPoya

(Owned to be University)

## COURSE FEES

General Category Students

SI No	Course	Course Duration (in years)	I Installment Fee (₹)	II Installment Fee (₹)	III Installment Fee (₹)	IV Installment Fee (₹)	2026-2027 Batch Total Fee (₹)
Yenepoya Dental College							
Under Graduate Programs							
1	Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS)	5	5,28,000	5,02,000	5,02,000	5,02,000	20,34,000



YENEPoya

(Owned to be University)

## COURSE FEES

Foreign / NRI Category Students

SI No	Course	Course Duration (in years)	I Installment Fee (₹)	II Installment Fee (₹)	III Installment Fee (₹)	IV Installment Fee (₹)	2026-2027 Batch Total Fee (₹)
Yenepoya Dental College							
Under Graduate Programs							
1	Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS)	5	6,28,000	6,02,000	6,02,000	6,02,000	24,34,000



## HOSTEL FEES

General & NRI Category Students

SI No	Course	I Installment Fee (₹)	II Installment Fee (₹)	III Installment Fee (₹)	IV Installment Fee (₹)
Bachelor of Dental Surgery (BDS)					
1	Three Sharing **	1,20,000	1,26,000	1,32,300	1,38,900
	Food & Establishment charges	60,000	63,000	66,150	69,450
	Total	1,80,000	1,89,000	1,98,450	2,08,350
2	Four Sharing ***	90,000	94,500	99,225	1,04,100
	Food & Establishment charges	60,000	63,000	66,150	69,450
	Total	1,50,000	1,57,500	1,65,375	1,73,550
3	Six Sharing (Non -AC Room)	60,000	63,000	66,150	69,450
	Food & Establishment charges	60,000	63,000	66,150	69,450
	Total	1,20,000	1,26,000	1,32,300	1,38,900

\*\* Air conditioning charges are extra Rs. 1400 per head / per month.

\*\*\* Air conditioning charges are extra Rs. 1000 per head / per month.